
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2023; Name= CARRINGTON MORTGAGE
SERVICES LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202301030000
00540

01/03/2023
09:07:06

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
SAVINGS
FUND
SOCIETY FSB

Instr
#:20120907000
338890

202301130000
11420

01/13/2023
12:21:58

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20160120000
019700

202301130000
12000

01/13/2023
03:48:24

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20211203000
577770

202301060000
05060

01/06/2023
09:42:04

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

J P MORGAN
MORTGAGE
ACQUISITION
CORP

Instr
#:20101012000
339080

202301100000
08090

01/10/2023
10:55:24

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES GINN GERALD
G

Instr
#:20030424000
253350

202302160000
42480

02/16/2023
11:36:06

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20191126000
439300

202302160000
42480

02/16/2023
11:36:06

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20191126000
439300

202303020000
57650

03/02/2023
12:22:44

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES LUDORF
MARCY
LYNNE

Instr
#:20190715000
249900

202302240000
50410

02/24/2023
12:09:36

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

STANWICH
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST
F

202303100000
67080

03/10/2023
02:59:58

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REVERSE
MORTGAGE
FUNDING LLC

Instr
#:20151001000
343180

202303210000
77160

03/21/2023
10:23:36

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
SAVING FUND
SOCIETY

Instr
#:20100329000
093610

202304100000
98840

04/10/2023
08:08:23

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20161018000
382730

202304100000
98860

04/10/2023
08:08:43

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20141024000
336290



202304190001
13180

04/19/2023
02:07:29

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN
ROBERT M

Instr
#:20120629000
230290

202304250001
20340

04/25/2023
01:22:49

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES PHARO CHRIS Instr
#:20220810000
311930

202306070001
71670

06/07/2023
12:21:09

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
JEFFERY M

Instr
#:20220304000
089530

202306120001
74920

06/12/2023
08:08:08

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20160201000
032780

202306080001
72940

06/08/2023
01:52:02

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN
JESSICA F

Instr
#:20171030000
393060

202306130001
76720

06/13/2023
08:40:59

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GUARANTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20150713000
235140

202306230001
87810

06/23/2023
03:42:54

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20200108000
010910

202306280001
92350

06/28/2023
12:29:03

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES RUSH
TRISTEN A

Instr
#:20130122000
027770

202308240002
54350

08/24/2023
08:08:18

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BELL
DOROTHY
ELIZABETH

Instr
#:20161018000
382730

202309130002
76310

09/13/2023
12:55:20

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES WEST LISA C Instr
#:20210409000
179670

202309210002
83730

09/21/2023
02:59:04

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES KENT CHERYL
K

Instr
#:20110309000
078280

202309270002
89750

09/27/2023
03:45:30

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES RHINEHART
ADRIAN

Instr
#:20141002000
309480

202311010003
21480

11/01/2023
02:54:11

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES CAPRA
MICHAEL A

Instr
#:20180413000
124800

202310230003
11880

10/23/2023
12:59:09

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20200506000
178380

202311020003
22260

11/02/2023
10:25:16

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20130226000
079940



202312040003
48310

12/04/2023
08:05:50

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20170814000
292580

202311160003
35980

11/16/2023
10:25:36

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20210614000
288850


