Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2023; Name= CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202301030000 00540	01/03/2023 09:07:06	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILMINGTON SAVINGS FUND SOCIETY FSB					Instr #:20120907000 338890	
202301130000 11420	01/13/2023 12:21:58	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20160120000 019700	
202301130000 12000	01/13/2023 03:48:24	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20211203000 577770	
202301060000 05060	01/06/2023 09:42:04	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	J P MORGAN MORTGAGE ACQUISITION CORP					Instr #:20101012000 339080	
202301100000 08090	01/10/2023 10:55:24	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	GINN GERALD G					Instr #:20030424000 253350	
202302160000 42480	02/16/2023 11:36:06	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20191126000 439300	
202302160000 42480	02/16/2023 11:36:06	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20191126000 439300	
202303020000 57650	03/02/2023 12:22:44	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	LUDORF MARCY LYNNE					Instr #:20190715000 249900	
202302240000 50410	02/24/2023 12:09:36	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	STANWICH MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST F						
202303100000 67080	03/10/2023 02:59:58	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REVERSE MORTGAGE FUNDING LLC					Instr #:20151001000 343180	
202303210000 77160	03/21/2023 10:23:36	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILMINGTON SAVING FUND SOCIETY					Instr #:20100329000 093610	
202304100000 98840	04/10/2023 08:08:23	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20161018000 382730	
202304100000 98860	04/10/2023 08:08:43	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20141024000 336290	

202304190001 13180	04/19/2023 02:07:29	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN ROBERT M		Instr #:201200 230290	529000
202304250001 20340	04/25/2023 01:22:49	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	PHARO CHRIS		Instr #:20220 311930	310000
202306070001 71670	06/07/2023 12:21:09	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER JEFFERY M		Instr #:20220 089530	304000
202306120001 74920	06/12/2023 08:08:08	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		Instr #:201602 032780	201000
202306080001 72940	06/08/2023 01:52:02	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN JESSICA F		Instr #:201710 393060	030000
202306130001 76720	06/13/2023 08:40:59	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GUARANTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		Instr #:20150 235140	713000
202306230001 87810	06/23/2023 03:42:54	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		Instr #:20200 ⁻ 010910	108000
202306280001 92350	06/28/2023 12:29:03	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	RUSH TRISTEN A		Instr #:20130 027770	122000
202308240002 54350	08/24/2023 08:08:18	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BELL DOROTHY ELIZABETH		Instr #:201610 382730	018000
202309130002 76310	09/13/2023 12:55:20	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WEST LISA C		Instr #:20210- 179670	409000
202309210002 83730	09/21/2023 02:59:04	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	KENT CHERYL K		Instr #:20110: 078280	309000
202309270002 89750	09/27/2023 03:45:30	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	RHINEHART ADRIAN		Instr #:201410 309480	002000
202311010003 21480	11/01/2023 02:54:11	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	CAPRA MICHAEL A		Instr #:20180- 124800	413000
202310230003 11880	10/23/2023 12:59:09	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		Instr #:20200! 178380	506000
202311020003 22260	11/02/2023 10:25:16	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		Instr #:20130: 079940	226000

	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20170814000 292580	
202311160003 35980	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20210614000 288850	